market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mohamad Safee at Mobile No.: 95000 7313	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 1, 9.24 Valid From: 15, 7.24to 15, 9, 24Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 26086, 74,746Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Desamatus' House Address Chancel	Job No: 20 24 0 636 Job Title: Nao Forcy Cle Bruy Fieldwork Location: 2024 Chemai	Freelancer Code: MXCF 20 24 - 2. Reference No: Date: 7-11. 20 24
--	---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
eni Corporate - Chanai	31	150.00
	Territoria	(Nos)

that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

D	a	te	:

Name of signee:

Desamath

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mobamad Jan Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

			,	1346									
						BILL	-7/.						
ustomer's N o : MARKE	T XCEL [M ATA	ATRIX	PVT. LTD.			For Co	ommercial	l Use:				
erambur , Cheni	15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, ambur , Chennai - 600011 N No.: AAECM5086D						Bill No Date: Freela	o: フィル ancer Cod	202 e: Mx	y CF	2024	_	251
		Tov	vards m	ny Charges	/Fees								
lob No:	Lou	06	26					signment and Date			Assignm er and Da		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: 👔	ob Title: Motorcy Cle Brand 2024												Paybic
Fieldwork Loc	ations:	1 C	lier	7									
Fees for As	and the same					I						01:54	
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges						Quar	ntity	Rate			Am	ount	•
	itment/Co		ting			-							
7520 WAX 000	interview		any			2:	-	100	_		650	7:	n 1
	interview-				-	30	3	150	-	4		7	00
(Spe	cify)		Transcrip	ption/Others									
Other Fee Supervision		es											
Executive		M	ohar	nad 5	Ta fe	200	1.	W					
EIC Emple	yee ID:			re: M X2		2		1.20 24	. /	M.	mu	1	
Totals							, ,	,		4	1650	100	
A) Fees for	Assignemt			Job No.	Task	k Code	Am	ount:-					
B) Supervis	ion Charge	es						ount:-					
Dures- !- '	Manda:	1	F-2-	10				A+B) For		200			_
Rupees in V	voras:	Pac	1070	floo	NO	,			x hc	ind	ried.	FIF	ty super
				I Data I		Sun	nma	ry					,
	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	luantity S Submi	500		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	-0.0000000 I	Quantity Paid Invoice	C11000	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number	411	De vol	فتمحل	HI	3			0	31	-	3.1-		0
Number	20636	۳	01 77 27 7			le true and	correct	to the best of m	ny bellefs and	d I agree	with all terms	s and co	nditions.
I solemnly de	clare the inforce count Nurry Bank Acc	nber is:		in (both sides of l		is u ue allu			icianı Dan	k Nam	a Ra	V D	fbanod broyAl

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020, Executive Name: Moham af Jaffa aki Mobile No.: 450050 7213	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Location	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market darket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue! ??	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

			_
Assi	gnm	ent	letter

	8		
Freelancer Name Santas House Address Cuenai	Job No: 20240636 Job Title: Mortury cle Brand Fieldwork Location: 2224 Chenani	Freelancer Code: MXCF20 W - 2 Reference No: Date: 7-11. 20 W	2

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quent	Seni corporate - Changai	2.7	156.00
			in the second

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 7.11.20 Ly

Name of signee:

Saritha
Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mohamod Jaffer Contact number: 9500 50 7317

Signature: M. Navy

2) Witness Name: Kakun Ree

Contact number: 790

From Name of the P Address:- 1	reelan	cer:- S wmar	eris	tras	Lodo	n Ka	iyo	r, cleu	new			
Mobile No:-	go	560	-77	186		BILI						
Customer's N	lame &	Address						ommercial	Use:			
To: MARKE No. 15, 1st Floor. Perambur, Chenn PAN No.: AAECM5	AA Road, al - 6000	Kasturi Bai 111	Gandhi Na	agar,	Bill No: Date: 7.11.2024 Freelancer Code: MxCP2024-724 arges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:						221	
		Tov	vards i	my Charg	es/Fees	agains	st Ass	ignment/s	sstated	belov	w:	-
Job No:	20	240	63	6		Original Assignment Number and Date			Rev	ised . umbe	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: N	1000	roud	Bre	rd 20	24							
Fieldwork Loca			enno									
Fees for Ass						-		7			Amount	
Data Collecti	on Typ	e & Segm	ent			Quai	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefin	g charge	es								- 57		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing										,		
3- Main interview -					2	+	150		_/	1050-0	9	
4- Main ir	nterview	/-	CALL COLOR			,					<i>r</i>	
-		anslation/	Transcri	ption/Othe	rs							
Other Fees	Charg	ies										
Supervision C											1 A 17 HR - 20 F	
Executive N	lame:	Mo	han	rad -	Ta PF	ad	5				WO TO	
EIC Employ	ee ID:	Date: S	ignatu	re: M	228	£2		7.11.00	34	0	A, NOU	y
Totals											40500	01-
A) Fees for As	signem	t		Job No.	Task	k Code	Am	ount:-			1	1
D) Comendates	Chava						A	ount.				
B) Supervision	Charg	es						ount:-	10.79.29			
							rotal ((A+B) For	r Net Pa	ayme	nt	
Rupees in Wor	rds:	ocu -	tax	mand	au	Not-	fil	dy)	rupe	een	only	
						Sur	nma	iry	/			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi			y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
V	350	and	Jones	w HH	2.7	7		0	2	7	27	0
I solemnly declar My PAN Acco Beneficiary E	ount Nur	nber is:			12 5.0	is true and	d correct		-	_	e with all terms and one: Prodices	
Beneficiary E						245		Benefi	iciary IFS	C Code	IDIB	nbank 6000M2
Co	إنسو	hal			7.0	ew	ij.	51112	1		eceived On:	ed On:
1 1/18	ionatur	e & Date			App	roved b	v with	date		5 0		

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mohamad Jc, Hende	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that	Mobile No.: 900 80 7813 Sud la Sundan registered with us as a freelance supplier for	
Research Data by N	s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 11.7.24 Valid From: 15.73 to 15.5.24 Job Fieldwork	
Location:	Mobile No:Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Sudha Sunda House Address Cheno	Job Title: Motor cycle Brand	Freelancer Code: MXCF 2024 - Reference No: Date: 7 · 11.2024	24
	Cuerna		

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quant	Penilopporate - Clienai	38-	150.00
Quant	Seni Corporate - Chemai	38	_/

The above stated assignment will start from 117.24 and end on 1.5.27. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 7.11.24

Name of signee:

Sudha Sundam
Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mo hamad Ta Agal Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

	16013				0068			
	V 0 / -	BILL						
ustomer's Name & Address D: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR: 1. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi rambur , Chennai - 600011 NNO.: AAECM5086D			For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: \$,11.29 Freelancer Code: MYCF 20 24-24					
Towards	my Charges/Fe	eesagains	st Assig	gnment/s:	stated be	elow:		
ob No: 2024063	ا	Origi	inal Ass	ignment nd Date	Revis	ed Assignment aber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
ob Title: Motor y de Br	and 20 24							
eldwork Locations:	nnai							
ata Collection Type & Segment		Quar	ntity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges		4.01	,					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	recent of the second of the second			177				
3- Main interview -		2	8	10.0	0	5,100.0	0	
4- Main interview-						27-1	11 Marc 1 4	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others						4	
ther Fees/Charges								
upervision Charges		Section Control			100 May 100 Ma	96. S		
xecutive Name: MOHAM IC Employee ID: Date: Signal otals	ture: Mx23	gah' 82	-	11, 201	гч	M. rami	د 0	
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-				
						Appella Appella		
) Supervision Charges				ount:-	9 - 1994 m			
				A+B) For	Net Pay	ment		
upees in Words: Five to	comad a	_			dread	only		
	Date		ıımal	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	re Collection Su	tity Synched/ ubmitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quar Accepted	a laminary i aidilialia	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20 226 Quet June	on AA 3	3.8	C)	38	38	0	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centrol Number Solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	Type Quantify Surrein (both sides of the particular par	Sur dity Synched/ ubmitted	Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quar Accepted 38 y beliefs and I ciary Bank ciary IFSC	Invoice 38	Subsequent Invoid	

				T	
marke† <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, (Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 : Moha mad Jaffa all 9800507213)khla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of	Satura s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 17.24 Mobile No:720		Reference No: Job Fieldwork	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter		(0	
	± 1.		- 1 C-1	MAC	F2020
Freelancer Name	tay	Job No: 20246636	Reference No:	e. p	, – 1
House Address	0	Job Title: Mo forsty cle Brund Fieldwork Location:	Date: 7. [1	. 2024	,
Cleano	M `	Clumai		,	
Data Callantina 7	Dumo	Someont Conton	0	uantity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection 7	-	Segment - Center	es de la seconda de la companione de la co	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection T	-	Segment-Center	es de la seconda de la companione de la co		(Per Qty)
te above stated assignment at data collected in the acommunicated at the alsignment in part/full we leancer, and you are firmanent/temporary empthout showing any reason them.	nent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Comon thereof.	and the second second	leted assignment solete quantity and could be always in solet in non-accepta ployment but men other person, and any reserves its rig	should be delata be sync active and G nce and marely an assig d that no re ht to termina	elivered in required on daily basis BPS be captured livy to rejection of the gament to you as equest from you fate your assignment
e above stated assignment of the data collected in the data collected in the data communicated at the absignment in part/full will elancer, and you are firmanent/temporary empthout showing any reason elemnly declare the informs and conditions.	nent will start from a the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on	leted assignment solete quantity and could be always in solet in non-accepta ployment but men other person, and any reserves its rig	should be delata be synce active and Garely an assign that no reht to terminal	elivered in required on daily basis: BPS be captured livy to rejection of the gament to you as equest from you fate your assignment.
the above stated assignment of the data collected in the data collected in the data communicated at the altignment in part/full we elancer, and you are firmanent/temporary empthout showing any reason oldernly declare the informs and conditions.	nent will start from a the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on	leted assignment solete quantity and could be always in sult in non-accepta ployment but mer other person, and any reserves its right to the best of my	should be dedata be synce active and marely an assign that no re that to terminate beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis and the second of the
e above stated assignment of the data collected in the data collected in the data communicated at the altignment in part/full we elancer, and you are from an ent/temporary empthout showing any reason of the man of the data conditions.	nent will start from a the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on	leted assignment solete quantity and could be always in solet in non-accepta ployment but men other person, and any reserves its rig	should be delata be synce active and Garely an assign that no reht to terminate beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis in the second of the s
the above stated assignment of the data collected in the data collected in the data communicated at the altignment in part/full we elancer, and you are firmanent/temporary empthout showing any reason oldernly declare the informs and conditions.	nent will start from a the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on	leted assignment solete quantity and could be always in sult in non-accepta ployment but men other person, and any reserves its right to the best of my tin the presence could be sold	should be delata be synce active and Garely an assign that no reht to terminate beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis in the second of the s
the above stated assignment in part/full we elancer, and you are firmanent/temporary empthout showing any reason the firmanent of the firmanen	nent will start from a the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on	leted assignment solete quantity and could be always in ault in non-accepta ployment but men other person, and any reserves its right to the best of my tin the presence could be sold by sold be sold	should be delata be synce active and Garely an assign that no reht to terminate beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis in the second of the s
the above stated assignment in part/full we related as the algorithm and the signment in part/full we related, and you are firmanent/temporary empthout showing any reason columnly declare the informs and conditions. The state of signee:	nent will start from a the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on	letted assignment solete quantity and could be always in solete quantity and could be always in solet in non-accepta ployment but men other person, and any reserves its right to the best of my cin the presence could be sold be sol	should be delata be synce active and Garely an assign that no reht to terminate beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis in the second of the s
ne above stated assignment at data collected in the all communicated at the all signment in part/full we relancer, and you are firmanent/temporary empthout showing any reason	nent will start from a the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any oployment in the Company on thereof.	and end on	leted assignment solete quantity and could be always in solet in non-acceptary ployment but mer other person, and any reserves its right at to the best of my let to the best of my let to the best of my let to the presence of let to the let to the presence of let to the prese	should be dedata be synce active and Garage and marely an assign that no reach to terminate beliefs and I	elivered in required on daily basis in the second of the s

From	0								
Name of the Freelancer:- Sc Address:- (55) hower 16 Mobile No:- 720	16449 201/5tm	7 Pu	inv a	مهم	alan				
	1010		BIL	_L					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TDIY DVT	I TD.		For 0	Commerc	ial Use	e: 		
No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gar Perambur , Chennal - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Bill f Date Free	No: e: 7 · l lancer Co	1 - 20 ode: N	ey 1xu	2023	125
Towa	rds my Cha	raes/Fee	esagair	ist As	signmen	t/ssta	ted be	low:	
Job No: 2024063			Orio	inal A	ssignmer and Date	nt	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Motor yelle E	grand 2	024							
Fieldwork Locations:		- y							
Fees for Assignment								A 01.774	1
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amoun	
1- Briefing charges		,							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing]					į.	,		
3- Main interview -			8		150.0	90		200.00	
4- Main interview-						2.11			
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	nscription/Oth	iers							
Other Fees/Charges						-			
Supervision Charges		1.600	A	1					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	mad J	20 20	2	7 - 1	11 2	2.		anni	
Totals	ature. / r (~2_(_		,,,,	ory		200,00	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Tas	k Code	Amo	ount:-	Awayan was		20000	-
The second secon									
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	ount:-		Seketti.	Top of the second	
		G	rand T	otal (/	A+B) For	r Net I	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: One #C	wullna					ru	pee	only	
900176 13th 11 to 120			Sum	ımaı	У				
Number	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	All trans		Rejectedby greed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20,36 @ why)w	Man 14	8		8		в		f	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned h		of the page) is	true and c	correct to	the best of m	y beliefs a	and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	atuya				Benefic	ciary Ba	ınk Nam	e: India	n bank
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	609754	1737	79		Benefic	ciary IFS	SC Code	2018	n bank 200 V 03
			A~~	M			_	eceived On:	, ·
- Sattyany	1	<u> </u>		1	dula	4	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)	1 2	Appro	ved by	with da	te		e proces	the state of the s	

	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name:	-
Research Data by M	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market so and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market North Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 1.7.24 Valid From: 1.24 to 1.59.49 Job Fieldwork Mobile No.6.22.79.906 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment l	letter
--------------	--------

	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name PShwanya House Address Chanai	Job No: 20 24 0626 Job Title: Motor cycle Brust Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: MXCF2o24-2 Reference No: Date: 9.11.2024	4 7

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

	Quantity (Nos)
150	47
1	47

The above stated assignment will start from 2 2 and end on 5.9.2. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	9,	1.20	24
	1	1.0	

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mohamad Jaffer al Contact number: 7 000

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number:

	63	837	906	98	Zodu	ngay	YUY	, chi	enno	ւ ՝ ~	600118	
Customer' To: MAR	s Name &	Λ Δ Δ Δ	_			BILL						
No. 15. 1et El	KET XCE	L DATA	S Matri	IX PVT. LT								
No. 15, 1st Fl Perambur, Cl PAN No : AAE	hennai - 600	, Kasturi Ba	ai Gandhi I	IX PVT. LT	D.			Commercia	al Use:			9.00
PAN No.: AAE	CM5086D	ווע		·ugai,			Bill N	lo:	/			
	1 - 22 - 14 - 17 - 17	eQ.					Date	: 7.16	202	4		
		T	owards	my Chare	/-		Free	lancer Cod	le: M	ixe	F Zozy	
Job No:	9	_		my Charg	es/Fees	agains	t Ass	signment	sstate	d bal	2014	- 247
	20		681	(Origin	nal A	ssignment				' /
Job Title: Fieldwork I	M'mate.	Maral	. 1			Nun	ber	and Date		evise	d Assignment	Quantity An
	-ocations	/	K.	rone		7		,	-	Numb	er and Date	Amount
Fees for	Assignme	ent										Payble
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	Ment									
T- DLIE	ering charg	es			1 1 1	Quant	tity	Rate	Albay Albay			2.79
2- Rec	ruitment/C	Contact/I	isting						-		Amoun	t
	n interview	٧ -										
4- Mai	n interview	v-				4,5	L	150		7		
5- Mod	deration/Tr	anslation	/Trans	iption/Others				1,00			1050.0	0
			y ii aliscr	iption/Other:	s					1,6	No. of the second	
Other Fe	es/Charg	jes			1.00							
Supervision	n Charges											# (T)
	360											
Executive	e Name:	Mo	han	and T	2 Ar				1			
EIC Emp	e Name:	Mo Date:	660 Signatu	are: Mw	afte	1 0	Li		ž.	-	The same	•
EIC Empl	e Name: loyee ID:	Date:	ban Signatu	re: MX	affe 23p	2	١	.11.20	2 y	(M.m.	
EIC Emp	e Name: loyee ID:	Date:	ban Signatu	ire: MX	LSP	2	?		2 y	(M.m.	77000 000
Totals A) Fees for	e Name: loyee ID:	Date:	ban Signatu	Job No.	LSP	2 Code	?	.11.20 ount:-	2y		M.m.	~ 17050-∞
EIC Empl	e Name: loyee ID:	Date:	ban Signatu	ire: MX	LSP	2	Amo	ount:-	2 _y	•	M.m.	77050-00
Totals A) Fees for	e Name: loyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	ire: MX	Task	2_ Code	Amo	ount:-			M.m.	77050-00
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	e Name: loyee ID: Assignemant	Date: 9	Signati	Job No.	Task	2_ Code	Amo	ount:-		ayme	M.M.	77050-00
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	e Name: loyee ID: Assignemant	Date: 9	Signati	ire: MX	Task	2_ Code	Amo	ount:- ount:- A+B) For	Net Pa		M.M.	7050-00
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis	e Name: loyee ID: Assignemant	Date: 9	Signati	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:- Ount:- A+B) For			M.M.	77050-00
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervise Rupees in V	e Name: loyee ID: Assignement sion Charge Words:	Date:	Luou	Job No.	Task	Code and Tot	Amo	ount:-	Net Pa	Ø ~ (M.M.	77050-00
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervise Rupees in V	e Name: loyee ID: Assignemant	es Segment	Signati	Job No.	Task	Code and Tot Sumi	Amo	ount:- A+B) For y Rejectedby	Net Pa	iantity	Quantity Paidinthis	7050 - 20 Quantity Payable in
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervise Rupees in V	e Name: loyee ID: Assignement sion Charge Words:	Date:	Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Gr:	Code and Tot Sumi	Amo	ount:-	Net Pa	iantity	only.	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in \ Assignment Number	Assignement Assign	Segment	Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Grad Quantity Sym Submitte	Code and Tot Sumi ched/ que ique	Amo	punt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Net Pa	uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in V Assignment Number	Assignement Assign	Segment	Centre	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Grad Quantity Sym Submitte	Code and Tot Sumi ched/ que ique	Amo	punt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Net Pa	uantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in \ Assignment Number	Assignement Assign	Segment mation ment	Centre Control Control	Job No. Date Collection Type	Task Grad Quantity Sym Submitte	Code and Tot Sumi ched/ que ique	Amo	punt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Net Pa	nantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 47 with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EIC Empl Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in \ Assignment Number	Assignement Assign	Segment mation ment	Centre Centre	Date Collection Type	Task Graduantity Syn Submitte	Code and Tot Sumi ched/ que ique	Amo	punt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Net Pa	nantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 47 with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in \ Assignment Number I solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiar	Assignement Assign	Segment mation ment aber is:	Centre Centre Centre Centre	Date Collection Type In (both sides of the Collection)	Task Graduantity Syn Submitte the page) is the	Code and Tot Sumr ched/ Qued lqc	Amo	punt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Net Pa	nantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 47 with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
Totals A) Fees for B) Supervis Rupees in \ Assignment Number I solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiar	Job No. Job No. Job No. Job No. Jodare the inforcecount Numry Bank Acceptage	Segment mation ment aber is:	Centre Centre Centre Centre	Date Collection Type	Task Graduantity Syn Submitte the page) is the	Code and Tot Sumr ched/ Qued lqc	Amo	punt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Net Pa	nantity ted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 47 with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EIC Employment Totals A) Fees for B) Supervision Rupees in V Assignment Number I solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiar Beneficiar	Job No. Job No. Job No. Job No. Jodare the inforcecount Numry Bank Acceptage	Segment mation ment aber is:	Centre Centre Centre Centre	Date Collection Type n (both sides of the saw any \$2932	Task Graduantity Syn Submitte the page) Is to	Code and Tot Sumr ched/ Qued lqc	Amo	punt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Net Pa	d I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 47 with all terms and come: Shake B	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
EIC Employment Totals A) Fees for B) Supervision Rupees in V Assignment Number I solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiar Beneficiar	Job No. Job No. Job No. Job No. Clare the inforcecount Num y Bank Account	Segment mation ment aber is:	Centre Centre Centre Centre	Date Collection Type n (both sides of the saw any \$2932	Task Graduantity Syn Submitte the page) Is to	Code and Tot Sumr ched/ Qued lqc	Amo	punt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Net Pa	d I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 47 with all terms and co	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
EIC Employment Totals A) Fees for B) Supervise Rupees in V Assignment Number I solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiar Beneficiar	Job No. Job No. Job No. Job No. Clare the inforcecount Num y Bank Account	Segment mation ment aber is:	Centre Centre Centre Centre	Date Collection Type n (both sides of the saw any \$2932	Task Graduantity Syn Submitte the page) is the	Code and Tot Sumr ched/ Qued lqc	Amo	punt:- A+B) For Y Rejectedby greed by me	Net Pa	anntity led I agree k Nam Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 47 with all terms and come: Shake B	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Onditions. ark & Pade Oo 11715

market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 9 10007312 This is to certify that De Mills registered with us as a freelance supplier for							
Date of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as I Issue: 11.74.20 Mobile No: 27	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: (5.7.24 to 15.1.24) Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Mark Reference N Job Fieldwo	et lo: ork on				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Card Ho	older's Signature)			
		Assignment letter	*					
Freelancer Name D House Address	ev;	Job No: 20240636 Job Title: Mortor cycle brand Fieldwork Location: Survey Chenran	Reference l Date:	Code: M X 1 No: , 11 1 20 2	ur 2024-2			
tail at the project briefing	ig which you had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder						
elow and overleaf.		Segment - Center	i, on the terms	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)			
elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	уре			Quantity	Rate Rs.			
Data Collection T Lea above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite elancer, and you are free manent/temporary emplotes blemnly declare the informunicated that object the communicated at the absignment in part/full wite elancer, and you are free manent/temporary emplotes the informunicated at the informanent/temporary emplotes the informanent temporary employed and the informanent declare the informanent declared the	ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further rie to pursue any oloyment in the Com thereof.	Segment - Center	leted assignmedete quantity a ould be always ult in non-accoployment but other person any reserves its	ent should be de and data be synces in active and Geptance and may merely an assig, and that no rees right to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live by to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment			
Data Collection To the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full witelancer, and you are free manent/temporary emplotes thousand conditions. The above stated assignment the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full witelancer, and you are free manent/temporary emplotes the informance of the properties of the prop	ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further reto pursue any oloyment in the Companion thereof.	and end on	leted assignmedete quantity a ould be always ult in non-accoployment but other person any reserves its	ent should be de and data be synces in active and Geptance and marmerely an assig, and that no rees right to terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment agree with all			
Data Collection T The above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite remanent/temporary emplethout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions. The above stated assignment in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite remanent/temporary emplethout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions. The above stated assignment in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite remanent/temporary emplethout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further reto pursue any oloyment in the Companion thereof.	and end on	leted assignmedete quantity a ould be always ult in non-accuployment but other person any reserves its et to the best of the the presentess Name: act number:	Quantity (Nos) ent should be deand data be synces in active and Geptance and may merely an assig, and that no reast right to terminal from the synchronic forms of the synchr	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment agree with all			
elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T the above stated assignment in the decommunicated at the absignment in part/full wite elancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emplithout showing any reason olemnly declare the informs and conditions. Pate: 7.11.20	ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further reto pursue any o loyment in the Companion mentioned	and end on	leted assignmedete quantity a could be always ult in non-acceployment but other person, any reserves its at to the best of an the presentess Name:	ent should be de and data be synces in active and Geptance and marmerely an assig, and that no rees right to terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment agree with all			

From Name of th Address:- Mobile No:	e Freela 47, (ncer:- Ambed	Den	Naga 910	~, m c	ndh	alvo	nem r	60	006	o	
						BIL	L					
Customer's To: MARK No. 15, 1st Flo	ET XCE	L DATA	MATR		.TD.		For C	Commerci			70	
Perambur , Che PAN No.: AAEC	ennai - 600						Date	. 7.11.	20 21 de:M	XCF	2024-1	248
					ges/Fees	again	st As	signmen	t/ssta	ted be	ow:	
Job No:		241			ny 20 zy	Orig Nu		ssignmer and Date	67		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:												
Fieldwork Lo	cations:		lu	naci								
Fees for A		the sale									Amoun	•
Data Collec	-		ment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amoun	
	ing charg								_			V
	uitment/(isting			Er	٠.	1.00	_		1600	
	interviev					_5,	1	1500	00		1650 10	10
5- Mode		anslation		iption/Othe	ers							
Other Fee	s/Charc	ies			I Fores 1							
Supervision		- Automorphis	- Aug. 11 27-00		-	THE					1	
Executive	Name:		Moh	amad	74	fren	ali					A DESTRUCTION
EIC Emplo	yee ID:	Date:	Signatu	ire: M		2		7/11/20	щ		s.my	,
Totals											305,0	0
A) Fees for A	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-				100 mag - 100 ma
					-							
B) Supervisi	on Charg	es				d C	Amo	ount:-	a listano inc	right the		
					Gra	and T	otal (/	A+B) For	r Net	Payme	ent	AR STORY
Rupees in W	ords: 💪	Sore	a it	Com	and of	dis	lev	d was	F	; Ft	only	
*5					7	Sun	ımai	у			,	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	400,000,000,000,000	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
		Dusert	chennon	* ti	3.1		0		5	1	3-1	0
I solemnly deck My PAN Acc Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	ount Num Bank Acc	iber is: ount Nam	e: K.!	Dev: 363t	ופטטור	0119	25				e with all terms and co ne: Fndia : DOB	onditions. In OXET <u>S</u> Eas A 000 23
De	AL.			1	0.10	~	7	,			eceived On:	ed On:
	\sim	& Date)	-	1 -			with da					

marketxcel Execu	hla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer	
This is to certify that conducting interviews and conducting interviews and conducting interviews and conducting Date of Issue: Date of Issue: Location: Location: Mobile Location: Locat	registered with us as a freelance collecting data. He/She has been authorized to confuse to specific Assignment Letter. Response Valid From 15.2 4 to 15.9.4 July 10.15.9.4 July 10.15.9 July	ollect Market eference No: ob Fieldwork		
			(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
House Address Unanai	Job Title: Moforcule Brund	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	M 90.5	,
detail at the project briefing which	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the hyou had attended on. ignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder,			
		Ou	antity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	1	Nos)	(Per Qty)

	Servi suppres	Cr (Maria			, ,
The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the devited that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above states assignment in part/full without artificial received and you are free to pupermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	ice handed over to you for the da sent directly into the secured serv ted briefing. Non-Compliance on my further reference/intimation ursue any other vocation of you at in the Company shall be entertage	ata collection task in cover. The device location f agreed schedule may to you. This is not an ar choice or work for	n should be always in ac result in non-acceptan employment but mere any other person, and	ata be synce ctive and G ace and may ely an assig that no rec	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Name of signee:

Signature:

Section

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Molamod Saffach
Contact number: 98000073/3
Signature: A Mary
Contact number: 79041-72524
Signature: A Mary
Signature: A Mary

Mobile No:- 9150128213				ennair				
		E	3ILL					
Customer's Name & Address	The second designation of		For	Commerci	ial Use	:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gand		TD.	Bill	No:				
Perambur, Chennal - 600011	ıı Nayaı,		Date	: 7.11	20	ry		- 0
PAN No.: AAECM5086D			Free	lancer Co	de: 🎤	120	F 2024 -	251
Toward	is my Charç	ges/Feesag	jainst As	signmen	1.000			
Job No: 2024063	6	•	Original <i>A</i> Number	ssignmer and Date		Revise Numl	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Motorcuch &		024		_				
Fieldwork Locations:	nou'	,		F. 194				
Fees for Assignment							Amount	•
Data Collection Type & Segment		(Quantity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges					_			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	era Socreta	-	10	10			The standard	a
3- Main interview -		- 2	-18	120.00		27	100200	
4- Main interview-	i-ti/Oth							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Otnei	rs					100 A	
Other Fees/Charges			i e					
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Mohan	. 17	a Aen	il s				_	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa				.2024	,	na.	Kuns	
Totals	TOTAL TRANSPORT	202				~	300.00	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	de Amo	ount:-		-	7	
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	ount:-				
	Line Line	Grand	Total (A+B) For	Net P	ayme	ent	A District of the second
Rupees in Words:	House	and.S	even	luco	dia	ad	rusel	boly
,		_	ımmaı	У			ľ	,
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
12 P. Drong Char	LAR.	18	O		18	7:	18	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her	ein (both sides of t	the page) is true a	and correct to	the best of my	beliefs an	nd I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: \$\int 1\$	eetha, c			Benefic	iary Bar	nk Nam	e: Indian	overseas ba
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	236301	00001	0634	Benefic	iary IFS	C Code	FOR A C	200 2363
E&OE	1		,					
1			M/	1 .		Bill R	eceived On:	
1 5 11 01	1 /	2. how	1	1 1				
() per way	N.	7.100	19	14/24		Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d One

market xcel	Executive Name:	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III, (Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Mohamad Jafte als 200 80 72/2)khla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
onducting interview. Research Data by Management Date of Cocation (Cocation)	s and collecting warket Xcel as plasue: 1.7.24 Mobile No: 900	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From 15-22 to 15-9-14 (32 2 9 15 9 Address: This Authority Caulier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		
Almo year				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			40.00
Freelancer Name M House Address	enai	Job No: 2024 0626 Job Title: Navtorcycle Brund Fieldwork Location: 2024 Chennai	Reference No:	: Mxc	4 20 24 -23
etail at the project brief le now offer you fees f elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignmen	for the assignment an	id other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	er, on the terms and	conditions	s mentioned
Data Collection	Туре	Segment - Center		uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection		Segment - Center	, ,		
The above stated assign numbers/quantity through that data collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary envithout showing any reasonable.	ment will start from gh the device handed device is sent directl above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any mployment in the Coason thereof.	i Corporate - Clerro	pleted assignment splete quantity and do nould be always in a sult in non-acceptanployment but mer y other person, and y reserves its right	hould be do ata be syncuctive and Conce and manely an assi I that no rent to termin	elivered in required ed on daily basis so GPS be captured live by to rejection of the gament to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment
The above stated assign numbers/quantity through that data collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are overmanent/temporary earlier without showing any real solemnly declare the in	ment will start from gh the device handed device is sent directl above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any mployment in the Coason thereof.	and end on	pleted assignment splete quantity and dould be always in a sult in non-acceptanployment but mer y other person, and pany reserves its right act to the best of my limit to the best of my limit to the presence of the presenc	hould be data be syncictive and Conce and manely an assist that no rent to terminate obliefs and the conference of the c	elivered in required ed on daily basis so GPS be captured live by to rejection of the gament to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment

From Name of the Freelancer:- Mu Address:- 44, Velmurugan Mobile No:- 90032 - 29	turman vagar, kolo	athw r	, cl	una	i - 600	,099	
,	- /	BILL				-	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandh Perambur, Chennai - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		ļ.	Bill N	ommercial o: 7/11/		F2024,	0 -
Toward	s my Charges/Fee	sagains	t Ass	ignment/s	stated belo	ow:	250
Job No: 2024063	,	Origin	nal As	signment and Date	Revised	l Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Fieldwork Locations:	nel 2024		0				Payble
Fees for Assignment						9	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quan	tity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges						ouiit	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -	357	Enge	35	150.00	0	TO TO	
4- Main interview-	- 8		-	()		250.00)
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others			-			green.
Other Fees/Charges				2			
Supervision Charges					100	*	
Executive Name: Moho	mad Jak	Sex A	10:	201	All I		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: Mx2 3	82	7	11202	1. A	2 00	
Totals				11/200	The second of	1.My	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Ta	sk Code	Am	ount:-		250.00	7
			+	ounc			
B) Supervision Charges				10.0			
			1012000	ount:-			
Rupees in Words:	A	Grand To			Net Paym	ent	
TV Re of	Thousand	2 two	-6	undrao	ad - 1	Cful ma	men 1
		Sum	ıma				TENSINE,
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cer	Type Sub	Synched/ mitted (Quantity QC and	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
25 6° N°	Now HA 34	5-	C	100	35	35	0
I solemnly declare the Information mentioned I My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	nerein (both sides of the page Muthu Mar 7 7 7 85	ri				ee with all terms and come: The kgree: TNS c	
2	0.50	mì	/	0.0000		Received On:	(
(Signature & Date)	- 1 <u>a.ra</u>	proved by	With	W date	Bill	Checked & Cleared	i On:

This is to certify that	market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, o Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 : Mohamad Jaffer : 50050 7 212	ملد 		the freelancer
Assignment letter Freelancer Name Rubham A Job No: 2014 0 63 6 Job Title: Metrorycycle Bray Reference No: Date: 7. H. 20 24 Cleanai Fieldwork Location: 224 Cleanai Cleanai The company of the captioned subject matter and explained stall at the project briefing which you had attended on. For now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned clow and overleaf. Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) Reference No: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Qty) And the above stated assignment will start from and on	conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: 1.2.24	registered with us as a freelan data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 19.7.2 to 15.9.2 Address: This Authority Ca	Reference No	o: rk on	
Freelancer Name Ruth and Address Freelancer Name Ruth and Address Freelancer Name Ruth and Address Freelancer Name Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Clean and Pieldwork Location: 2224 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Reference No: Date: 7, 11. 20 24 Referenc			nge en la		(Card He	older's Signature)
House Address Clean ai Job Title: Motorcycle Brad Fieldwork Location: 2224 Clean ai Reference No: Date: 7.11.2024 Refer		6	Assignment letter			
the above stated assignment will start from and end on	House Address	whoni.A:	Job Title: Metarcycle Brand Fieldwork Location: 224	Reference N	10:	
and end on	Data Collection	Гуре	Segment - Center			Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
at data collected in the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you a relancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you remanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. The company declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Signed in the presence of:	Quart	Sen	i corporate - chean	ni (5	150
Signed in the presence of:	umbers/quantity through nat data collected in the discommunicated at the all ssignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are fi ermanent/temporary emp rithout showing any reasco- solemnly declare the info	the device handed evice is sent directly pove stated briefing ithout any further ree to pursue any o ployment in the Con on thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in compy into the secured server. The device location sh. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reseference/intimation to you. This is not an emther vocation of your choice or work for any apany shall be entertained in future. The Company	olete quantity ar ould be always ult in non-acce ployment but r other person, any reserves its	nd data be sync in active and G ptance and may merely an assig and that no rearight to termina	ed on daily basis. PS be captured lively proment to you as a squest from you fute your assignment.
1) Witness Names Adulance of To Ale	rms and conditions.					
Ignature: 1) Witness Name: Mobern od Saffe Contact number: 9500507318 Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: 79041-7352				in the presenc	e of:	
Subuhani AS Contact number: $\frac{7500507372}{500507372}$ Signature: 2) Witness Name: $\frac{179041-7352}{19041-7352}$	Date:			-		100
gnature: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: 79041 - 7352			1) Witne	ess Name:	tohama	
ignature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: 79041 - 7352		ک. A. S	1) Witne Conta	ess Name:	9 50050	7318
Contact number: 1704/- 1350		۵. ۵. د	1) Witne Conta Signa	ess Name: Acact number: Cature:	9 50050 M.M.	7318 mj
Signature: A Lothers	Name of signee: Subvho	~ A.S	1) Without Contact Signar 2) Without Contact C	ess Name: Act number:act number:atture:ess Name:	9 50050 M.M.	7318 mj

From Name of the Freelancer:- Ser Address:- 11, India Mobile No:- 9840 1 010	huhani.	. A · S	yar	, che	กค์-	600020	
70 45 . 010		BI					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandi Perambur, Chennai - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	RIX PVT. LTD ii Nagar,		For	No: Si 9- 11		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-253
Toward	s my Charges	s/Feesagai	nst As	signmen	t/sstated	below:	
Job No: 20 24 0631	o	Ori N	ginal A	ssignme and Date	nt Re	vised Assignment umber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Meror Cycle	Brand 2	024	7-	1/			
Fieldwork Locations:	nai	'					
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment	*, -	0	meit.	Rate		Amour	nt /
1- Briefing charges		Qua	antity	Nate			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					_		
3- Main interview -		1/2	K	150		6750.	00
4- Main interview-		1	0	1/-		111	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others			1			
Other Fees/Charges							P4667.9
Supervision Charges							
	mord Ja				0.00	4	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ture: MX	2382		11.20	<u>2y</u>	W. voring	,
Totals	Jah Na	Tools Code			- 1512	6/50.00	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges			A	ount:-			
b) Supervision Charges		Cup u d 7			. Nat Da		
Rupees in Words:	sourced	0	otal (A	LUNA	r Net Pay	out of the	y supero
		Sun	nmai	У		//	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr		ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quar Accepted	- accounty - accommunity	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20 24 Char	26 HH 2	45	0	-	45	45	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	ubuhani.	A.S		Benefic	ciary Bank	agree with all terms and considerate the same of the s	bank
(Signature & Date)	19.1	Approved by	Vith da	ьгу te	_	ill Received On: ill Checked & Cleare	ed On:

conducting interviews Research Data by Ma	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Executive Name: Mobile No.: Tegistered with us as a freeland collecting data. He/She has been authorized to barket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid Front 7-20 12 to 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	OCA Supplier for	PIC of t	he freelancer
	coolgrinient.	7 12 2	(Card Hol	der's Signature)
	Assignment letter	,	(Card Hor	der's Signature)
House Address Clean	Assignment letter Anockioni Job No: 20240626 Job Title: Motor cycle Brand Fieldwork Location: 2024	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 7. 1	:MXC1	F2024-O
elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment	scussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to which you had attended on. he assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	er, on the terms and	conditions	mentioned
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	associated lees as mentioned hereunder	er, on the terms and	conditions	Rate Rs.
A) Fees for Assignment:	ne	Qu	conditions	mentioned
he above stated assignment the above stated assignment that data collected in the device communicated at the abossignment in part/full with celancer, and you are free termanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason	pe Segment - Center Lini corporate - Clungai	Qualities and ser, on the terms and Qualities assignment should be always in action ould be always in action of the person, and any reserves its right	nantity Nos) Tould be deleted be synceetive and GF ce and may elly an assign that no required to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis sees be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as a uest from you for the your assignment to your ass
Data Collection Ty Collection Ty The above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the about signment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transactive manent/temporary emploithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informations and conditions.	segment - Center Segment - Center And end on	Qualities and ser, on the terms and Qualities assignment should be always in action ould be always in action of the person, and any reserves its right	nantity Nos) Rould be delute be synce to the and may be an assigned to terminate to terminate the t	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis sees be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as a uest from you for the your assignment to your ass
he above stated assignment the above stated assignment that data collected in the devision and the above stated at the abossignment in part/full with celancer, and you are free termanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason	segment - Center Segment - Center And end on	Quality and days in account of the person, and any reserves its right of the best of my better the best of my better the best of my better person.	nantity Nos) could be del ta be synce tive and GF ce and may ely an assig that no req t to terminat	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) US ivered in required on daily basis so So be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as uest from you for the your assignment agree with all

Name of the Freelancer:- Day Address:- 3/74, Macho Mobile No:- 90032	A Amodeia Coil Sfi	W. Tily	ma	~ .				
18030	- 1107	BII						
			For C	ommercial	Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gand Perambur, Chennai - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ni Nagar,		Free	lo: : 7,11.9 lancer Cod	e: M 2	ocf I	2023	034
Toward	is my Charges	/Feesagai	nst As	signment/:	sstated I	below:		
Job No: 2024 062	46	Ori	ainal A	ssignment and Date	Davi	ised Ass mber ar	signment nd Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
	1 Brand -	204	1					
Fieldwork Locations:				_				
Fees for Assignment				Rate			Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rute				
1- Briefing charges								
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			45		8,1	45.00	_
3- Main interview -		31	43		/			
4- Main interview-	eription/Others							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges						8,14	500	
Supervision Charges Executive Name:	mand To	Age a	١. يك	9				_
EXECUTIVE Name: No No.			•	1.11.200	щ	Mi	any	
Totals						8148	7.00	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	e Am	ount:-				
7								
B) Supervision Charges			Am	ount:-				
		Grand		(A+B) For				
Rupees in Words: Sight tu	omail or	on on	her	ndnead	Fou	rty	Five O	nly.
		Su	mma	ry	<u> </u>			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cen		antity Synched/ Submitted		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte		antity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
22 Bury due	•	81	ļ	Ð	18		181	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned h		page) is true a	nd correct	to the best of m	y beliefs and	I agree wit	h all terms and c	onditions.
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:								bank of
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	20/11/4/	1950	7	Benefi	ciary IFSC	Code:	SBIN	1000094
E&OE All 2			À	1 1		Bill Rece	eived On:	A
Dular	<u>~</u>	1.11	7	11/207	۳	Bill Che	cked & Clear	red On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved I	y with	date				

marketyeel		strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, G	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the	he freelancer
market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 : Moramad Saffer Si 1000 vo 1717			
Research Data by M Date of I	and collecting larket Xcel as p ssue: 11.7.24 Mobile No: 9.76	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to been project specific Assignment Letter. Full Valid From 5 7.2, td 5 5.20 Address: This Authority Cablier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:		
				(Card Hole	der's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Joy House Address	ya p	Job No: 20240636 Job Title: No forcycle Brand Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 7-11		2023-110
Chenna		Chenci	(500	,	
detail at the project briefin	g which you had at	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunde			
Data Collection T	уре	Segment - Center		nantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quart	Se	i corporate - Chen	cosà	19	45
that data collected in the de as communicated at the ab- assignment in part/full wit freelancer, and you are fre	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. hout any further re- te to pursue any ot oyment in the Com	and end on	lete quantity and da ould be always in ac ult in non-acceptan ployment but mere other person, and	ta be synce tive and GP ce and may ly an assign that no requ	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for
I solemnly declare the inforterms and conditions.	mation mentioned l	nerein (both sides of the page) is true and correc	t to the best of my be	eliefs and I a	gree with all
Date:		Signed i	n the presence of		5 0
Name of signee:		,	ess Name: Me		
-says.	P	Signa	act number: 7	MIM	ny.
Signature:			act number:	79641	1-73524
D		Signa		bathe	uke-

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	estrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 Hormad Sarke, M.		PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location:	and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 1.7-24 Mobile No: 3.7	registered with us as a freelan data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From 1 5 2 2 to 5 5 20 Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		
		*		(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Joy House Address		Job No: 20240636 Job Title: Nas Forcecle Brand Fieldwork Location: 2014	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 7 - f t		F2023-1
This has reference to the detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for selow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	g which you had a the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to ttended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunder Segment - Center	r, on the terms and	conditions antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quart	Se	i corporade - Ches	-	19	45
	1	•			
ambers/quantity through that data collected in the device communicated at the abousignment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transent/temporary emploithout showing any reason	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further re e to pursue any of opyment in the Composition thereof.	and end on	ete quantity and da ould be always in ac- ult in non-acceptand oloyment but mend other person, and ny reserves its right	tive and GI tive and may ly an assig that no req to terminal	To be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you fo te your assignmen
ambers/quantity through that data collected in the device ommunicated at the about signment in part/full with elancer, and you are free transent/temporary emploithout showing any reason olemnly declare the information.	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further ree to pursue any of pyment in the Compthereof. mation mentioned h	and end on	and the always in actually and the always in actual to in non-acceptance of the person, and my reserves its right at the best of my beautiful to the presence of:	ta be syntered and GH tive and GH to eand may by an assign that no requesto terminal to terminal seliefs and Hamiltonian to the synthesis and the synthesis	PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment
ambers/quantity through that data collected in the device communicated at the abording signment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transactive through the property of thout showing any reason colemnly declare the information and conditions.	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further ree to pursue any of pyment in the Compthereof. mation mentioned h	and end on	uld be always in acult in non-acceptance of the person, and my reserves its right to the best of my beat to the presence of:	ta be synce tive and GH ce and may by an assig that no req to terminal	To be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a uest from you for the your assignment agree with all
ambers/quantity through that data collected in the device communicated at the abosignment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transport temporary employed thout showing any reason colemnly declare the informations and conditions.	he device handed or vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. hout any further ree to pursue any of or owner, and the Company of the company	and end on	and the presence of: as Name: to number:	ta be synce tive and GH ce and may by an assig that no req to terminal	So be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a uest from you for the your assignment agree with all
ambers/quantity through that data collected in the device communicated at the about signment in part/full with selancer, and you are free transnent/temporary emploithout showing any reason colemnly declare the information and conditions.	he device handed or vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. hout any further ree to pursue any of or owner, and the Company of the company	and end on	and the presence of: ss Name:	ta be synce tive and GH ce and may by an assig that no req to terminal	To be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a uest from you for the your assignment agree with all

Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chemal - 600011 PAN No.: AAECM50860 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Perambur Code: MACL 2023-110 Amount Amount Amount Amount Payble Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Amount Amount Amount Payble Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Amount Amount Amount Amount Payble Other Fees for Assignment I: Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Mobile No:- 97908- 22	512							
To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15, 1st Roor. AR Road, Kashuri Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chennal - 600011 PAN No.: ARECM5088D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Job No: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Payble Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Payble Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Payble Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	100		BIL						
Job No: Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Payble Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number is Apolicy Indicated to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Original Assignment Number is Apolicy Indicated in the Seneticary Bank Name: Taylor Pool 234 Elective Number Account Number: 236301000010513 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 236301000010513 Bill Received On: Bill Received On:	To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandh Perambur, Chennai - 600011	XIX PVT. LTD. Nagar,		Bill N	lo:			ncf 2025	1-110
Job No: Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Payble Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number is Apolicy Indicated to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. Original Assignment Number is Apolicy Indicated in the Seneticary Bank Name: Taylor Pool 234 Elective Number Account Number: 236301000010513 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 236301000010513 Bill Received On: Bill Received On:	Toward	s my Charges/F	eesagain	st Ass	signmen	t/sstate	ed bel	ow:	
Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Usting 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges EXECUTIVE Name: EXECUTIVE Name: B) Supervision Charges EXECUTIVE Name: B) Supervision Charges Supervision Charges B) Supervision Charges Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Homour and Home Auditors Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Collection Supervision Charges Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Collection Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Type Isolemnly declare the Information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number Is: A 20 P TO 126 F Beneficiary Bank Name: Facility Sank Name: Facility San				Original Assignment		nt R	Revised Assignment		Quantity And Amount Payble
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Job Title:								
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								PS.	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					Pate			Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview 4- Main Interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			Qua	ntity	Kate	+			
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	and the state of t	- Mar 1400 CV		-		77.0			960 LF
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		111	9	45		5	355.00	,	
S- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)									
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Mohamad Jaffachi ng EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX23+2 A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Human and three hundred Fifty Piles Atomatical Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Isolemnly declare the Information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: A 20 P 30 126 F Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 23630100010613 Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Received On:		ription/Others	W. S. C. C.					and the same of th	
EXECUTIVE Name: Mohamad Satacti Ng EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX23+2 7.11.20.24 A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Humad and Huma humad Fifty Bible Stay Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted IIC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice I solemnly declare the Information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: A 20 P J O 26 F Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 236301000010613 Beneficiary Bank Name: First O 2 P O 2 St E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Other Fees/Charges							2 1	
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Humand and Humand Fifty Pills Start Summary Assignment Number Assignment Number Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Assignment Number Assignment Number Assignment Number Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Collection Submitted II Cand Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice I solemnly declare the Information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Taylar Over Seas be Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 236301000010613 Bill Received On: Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Supervision Charges	- 0-					.5	1322.00	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Five Humand and Human Human Fifty Pilota State Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Usantity Place Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Subsequent Invoice Subsequ			gali.				101	mann.	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Free Human and three hundred Fifty Pilde Start Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Accepted Unantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Part Centre Collection Type Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Fig. Code: To Be Ood 234 E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	-1 -	ure: MX23	+1		1.202	y	March 1997		
B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Free Human and take hundward Fifty Five Stay Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted ItC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice I solemnly declare the Information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: A ZOPJO126F Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Jaya P Beneficiary Bank Name: Fraction or uses beneficiary Bank Account Number: Z36301000010613 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	400	Tob No. In	Task Code	Amo	ount:-			33 3 0	
Rupees in Words: Five Humand and Hunce handward Fifty Bibbe Cate Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidin	A) I ces for Assigned the	200 1101		+		1 100			Fig.
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice III Solemnly declare the Information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Jaya P Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 236301000010613 Beneficiary IFSC Code: To Ba Ood 236 Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	B) Supervision Charges			Amo	ount:-				
Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Pai	Dy Dapor Fision Gnarges		Grand To	otal (/	A+B) For	r Net P	ayme	nt	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted JQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoi	Rupees in Words: Civo H	1 almost			-		- 1	Fift D	We Stop !
Number Job No. Segment Centre Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice 1 Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoic	1 176		Sun	nmar	y				7 7
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: A ZOPJOL26F Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Jaya.p Beneficiary Bank Name: Andian overseas beneficiary Bank Account Number: Z36301000010613 Beneficiary IFSC Code: DOBA 000 234 E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Number 300 No. Segment Cent	Collection Sul			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep	uantity ited		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
My PAN Account Number is: A ZoPJO126F Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Jaya.p Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Z36301000010613 E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	10240 Brook Cher	JAR 11	9	C	7	11.	7	119	0
Bill Checked & Cleared On:	My PAN Account Number is: A Z Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	oPJ01261 a19.p			Benefic	ciary Bar	nk Nam C Code	e: Indian (IOBA)	sverseas ber
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date	- James	10	(Now	7	1/202	4			d On:
	(Signature & Date)	Ap	proved by	with da	ite				